

,ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.3

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8744/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/06/2008 in CRLRP No. 1367/2006 of  
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M.SEENAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,suspension of sentence)

Date: 17/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after four weeks, as prayed for.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]  
COURT MASTER